© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev: B  Nov. 2020
Type 10F
High Current Brick Fuse
Description
●High current brick fuse
●Surface mount deign to save space

2
S)
Alpha
Mark
Nominal Cold
Resistance(mΩ)
Approvals
10F2200
125VAC
72VDC
20A
150A@250VAC
250A@125VAC
1000A@72VDC
860 20 2.12 ●
10F2250 25A 1343 25 1.7 ●
10F2300 30A 1548 30 1.5 ●
10F2400 40A 2880 40 1.05 ●
10F2500
125VAC
72VDC
50A
250A@125VAC
1000A@72VDC
3500 50 0.71 ●
10F2600 60A 10000 60 0.6 ●
10F2800 80A 8400 80 0.42 ●
10F3100 72VDC 100A 1000A@72VDC 12980 100 0.36 ●
*DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source)
*DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 23 degrees
Dimension
                               (20~30A )Pad layout Recommended (unit: mm)  (40~100A )Pad layout Recommended (unit: mm)